Schiitzengau Mittelmain
Senioren 2016

5. burchgang vom 19.06.2016
Klasse: Seniorenrunde

SV Faulbach 1
Gerhard Friedrich
Glnther Putz
Ernst Rudolf Kirchner

SG Remlingen 1
walter Lauer
Joachim Schindler
Renate Schumacher

SV Partenstein 1
Alfred Holzapfel
Ernst Rottenbiller
Bernd Glaser

SV Faulbach 1

SG Remlingen 1
SV Neubrunn 2

Neubrunn 1

SV Lohr 1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
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SV Partenstein 1

1. Ernst Rudolf Kirchner
walter Lehrieder
Sigrid Oster
Manfred vath

5. Gerhard Friedrich

6. Gunther Putz

7. Renate Schumacher

8. Karl Fieger

9. Manfred Fiederling

0. Heinz Ruppert
Joachim Schindler

12. Hertha Behl

walter Lauer
Arnold Oster

298
297
299

292
293
296

280
292
282

SV Faulbach
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Faulbach
SV Faulbach

: SV Neubrunn 2
Sigrid Oster
walter Lehrieder
Arnold Oster

: Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1

Heinz Ruppert
wolfgang MiTler
Fritz Leppig

: SV Neubrunn 1
Manfred Vvath
Manfred Fiederling
Gerhard Kautzmann

4 8§ :0 3582
4 8§ :0 3531
4 6 : 2 3562
5 4 : 6 4399
4 2 : 0 3492
5 2 8 4313
4 0 :8 3392
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SG Remlingen 1

SV Faulbach 1

SV Neubrunn 1

Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1
SG Remlingen 1

SV Neubrunn 2

SG Remlingen 1

SV Neubrunn 2

895,50
882,75
890,50
879,80
873,00
862,60
848,00
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299
299
292

293
287
278

299
294
284

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

894

881

854

: 890

: 858

1 877



Ernst Rottenbiller SV Partenstein 1 292 Ringe

16. wolfgang Mmiller Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1 287 Ringe
17. Gerhard Kautzmann SV Neubrunn 1 284 Ringe
18. Bernd Glaser SV Partenstein 1 282 Ringe
19. Alfred Holzapfel SV Partenstein 1 280 Ringe
20. Fritz Leppig Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1 278 Ringe
21. Heinz Kautzmann SV Neubrunn 1 276 Ringe
22. Rudolf Haug SV Partenstein 1 275 Ringe

Dieter Spiegel Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1 275 Ringe
24. Harald Staab SV Partenstein 1 270 Ringe
25. Horst wagner SV Partenstein 1 266 Ringe

26. Renate Belz Kgl.priv.sG Marktheidenfeld 1 242 Ringe



